
MORSKIE ŻEGLARSKIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI ORC
DOUBLEHANDED

START-UP PAWEŁ WILKOWSKI
2021-09-11 - 2021-09-18

Series Results class ORC (ORC)
Overall

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Owner Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 HAPPY HOUR DEN 8 Andrzej Różycki Marcin Dejewski Yacht & Yachting 1,00 1,00 1,30 4,00 7,30

2 BARAKAM POL 19419 Michał Śliwa Mariusz Sarnowski Armator prywatny 3,00 5,00 5,20 6,00 19,20

3 QUANTA POL 16000 Andrzej Zieliński Mirosław Zemke YC Conrada 2,00 2,00 7,80 8,00 19,80

4 KONSAL POL 0004 Ryszard Drzymalski Maksymilian Pawłowski Ocean Chalenge 5,00 7,00 6,50 2,00 20,50

5 HULTAJ POL 0006 Szymon Kuczyński Anna Jastrzębska KS Zew Oceanu 4,00 8,00 2,60 10,00 24,60

6 BUSY LIZZY POL 15946 Jakub Marjański Maciej Żarnowski AKM Gdańsk 6,00 4,00 3,90 20,00
DNF 33,90

7 VATAHA 2 POL 19000 Paweł Wilkowski Tomasz Żukowski YKP Gdynia 7,00 3,00 10,40 16,00 36,40

8 OCEANNA POL 4719 Zenon Jankowski Michał Weselak JKM Gryf Gdynia 8,00 6,00 9,10 14,00 37,10

9 POLISHED MANX 2 IOM 7003 Jakub Szymański Tomasz Hernik Douglas Bay Yacht Club 9,00 9,00 11,70 12,00 41,70
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MORSKIE ŻEGLARSKIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI ORC
DOUBLEHANDED

START-UP PAWEŁ WILKOWSKI
2021-09-11 - 2021-09-18

Race Results
Class ORC Race WYŚCIG 1 Start 11/09/2021 12:30:00 Distance 2,12 NM Scoring PCS - All Purpose Updated 11/09/2021 17:53:35

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Owner Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 POL HAPPY HOUR DEN 8 Andrzej Różycki Marcin Dejewski +0 13:05:08 00:35:08 00:33:03 1,00

2 POL QUANTA POL 16000 Andrzej Zieliński Mirosław Zemke +0 13:04:40 00:34:40 00:34:33 2,00

3 POL BARAKAM POL 19419 Michał Śliwa Mariusz Sarnowski +0 13:07:57 00:37:57 00:34:51 3,00

4 POL HULTAJ POL 0006 Szymon Kuczyński Anna Jastrzębska +0 13:10:38 00:40:38 00:37:07 4,00

5 POL KONSAL POL 0004 Ryszard Drzymalski Maksymilian Pawłowski +0 13:08:00 00:38:00 00:38:00 5,00

6 POL BUSY LIZZY POL 15946 Jakub Marjański Maciej Żarnowski +0 13:14:30 00:44:30 00:38:51 6,00

7 POL VATAHA 2 POL 19000 Paweł Wilkowski Tomasz Żukowski +0 13:14:27 00:44:27 00:41:46 7,00

8 POL OCEANNA POL 4719 Zenon Jankowski Michał Weselak +0 13:16:44 00:46:44 00:41:52 8,00

9 POL POLISHED MANX 2 POL 7003 Jakub Szymański Tomasz Hernik +0 13:14:18 00:44:18 00:42:30 9,00
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MORSKIE ŻEGLARSKIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI ORC
DOUBLEHANDED

START-UP PAWEŁ WILKOWSKI
2021-09-11 - 2021-09-18

Race Results
Class ORC Race WYŚCIG 2 Start 11/09/2021 14:07:00 Distance 3,18 NM Scoring PCS - All Purpose Updated 11/09/2021 17:55:02

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Owner Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 POL HAPPY HOUR DEN 8 Andrzej Różycki Marcin Dejewski +0 15:08:08 01:01:08 00:58:01 1,00

2 POL QUANTA POL 16000 Andrzej Zieliński Mirosław Zemke +0 15:05:25 00:58:25 00:58:14 2,00

3 POL VATAHA 2 POL 19000 Paweł Wilkowski Tomasz Żukowski +0 15:09:52 01:02:52 00:58:51 3,00

4 POL BUSY LIZZY POL 15946 Jakub Marjański Maciej Żarnowski +0 15:14:33 01:07:33 00:59:04 4,00

5 POL BARAKAM POL 19419 Michał Śliwa Mariusz Sarnowski +0 15:10:59 01:03:59 00:59:19 5,00

6 POL OCEANNA POL 4719 Zenon Jankowski Michał Weselak +0 15:14:03 01:07:03 00:59:46 6,00

7 POL KONSAL POL 0004 Ryszard Drzymalski Maksymilian Pawłowski +0 15:08:16 01:01:16 01:01:16 7,00

8 POL HULTAJ POL 0006 Szymon Kuczyński Anna Jastrzębska +0 15:14:21 01:07:21 01:02:04 8,00

9 POL POLISHED MANX 2 POL 7003 Jakub Szymański Tomasz Hernik +0 15:12:04 01:05:04 01:02:23 9,00
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MORSKIE ŻEGLARSKIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI ORC
DOUBLEHANDED

START-UP PAWEŁ WILKOWSKI
2021-09-11 - 2021-09-18

Race Results
Class ORC Race WYŚCIG 3 - ŚREDNI Start 12/09/2021 10:00:00 Distance 47,70 NM Scoring PCS - All Purpose Updated 12/09/2021 22:54:52

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Owner Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 POL HAPPY HOUR DEN 8 Andrzej Różycki Marcin Dejewski +0 20:33:54 10:33:54 09:47:09 1,30

2 POL HULTAJ POL 0006 Szymon Kuczyński Anna Jastrzębska +0 21:08:51 11:08:51 09:49:35 2,60

3 POL BUSY LIZZY POL 15946 Jakub Marjański Maciej Żarnowski +0 21:58:49 11:58:49 09:51:37 3,90

4 POL BARAKAM POL 19419 Michał Śliwa Mariusz Sarnowski +0 21:04:42 11:04:42 09:54:49 5,20

5 POL KONSAL POL 0004 Ryszard Drzymalski Maksymilian Pawłowski +0 20:00:16 10:00:16 10:00:16 6,50

6 POL QUANTA POL 16000 Andrzej Zieliński Mirosław Zemke +0 20:09:11 10:09:11 10:06:29 7,80

7 POL OCEANNA POL 4719 Zenon Jankowski Michał Weselak +0 22:02:01 12:02:01 10:12:42 9,10

8 POL VATAHA 2 POL 19000 Paweł Wilkowski Tomasz Żukowski +0 21:25:26 11:25:26 10:25:10 10,40

9 POL POLISHED MANX 2 IOM 7003 Jakub Szymański Tomasz Hernik +0 22:03:49 12:03:49 11:23:30 11,70
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MORSKIE ŻEGLARSKIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI ORC
DOUBLEHANDED

START-UP PAWEŁ WILKOWSKI
2021-09-11 - 2021-09-18

Race Results
Class ORC Race WYŚCIG 4 - DŁUGI Start 13/09/2021 11:00:00 Distance 173,70 NM Scoring PCS - All Purpose Updated 15/09/2021 23:12:15

Overall Pos Nation Yacht Name Sail No Owner Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Overall Pts

1 POL KONSAL POL 0004 Ryszard Drzymalski Maksymilian Pawłowski +2 06:51:12 43:51:12 43:51:12 2,00

2 POL HAPPY HOUR DEN 8 Andrzej Różycki Marcin Dejewski +2 10:16:07 47:16:07 44:25:53 4,00

3 POL BARAKAM POL 19419 Michał Śliwa Mariusz Sarnowski +2 12:47:58 49:47:58 45:33:30 6,00

4 POL QUANTA POL 16000 Andrzej Zieliński Mirosław Zemke +2 09:39:22 46:39:22 46:29:31 8,00

5 POL HULTAJ POL 0006 Szymon Kuczyński Anna Jastrzębska +2 14:22:11 51:22:11 46:33:33 10,00

6 POL POLISHED MANX 2 IOM 7003 Jakub Szymański Tomasz Hernik +2 17:03:49 54:03:49 51:37:02 12,00

7 POL OCEANNA POL 4719 Zenon Jankowski Michał Weselak +2 22:50:51 59:50:51 53:12:47 14,00

8 POL VATAHA 2 POL 19000 Paweł Wilkowski Tomasz Żukowski +2 22:06:51 59:06:51 55:27:25 16,00

9 POL BUSY LIZZY POL 15946 Jakub Marjański Maciej Żarnowski DNF 20,00
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